
 

 
 

Two Weeks to Glory! 
 

 
 
 
 

Santa Fe High School 

ACT PREP 
 

Santa Fe High School students are invited to prepare for the ACT this summer with the leading 
college preparation company, The Princeton Review. This rigorous, course is in a convenient two 

week camp format so students can get their entire prep done at once.  
 

 

Santa Fe ACT Summer Camp 
Test 1 Mon. July 22 9AM – 1PM 

Class Tue. July 23 9AM – 12PM 

Class Wed. July 24 9AM – 12PM 

Test 2 Thu. July 25 9AM – 1PM 

Class Fri. July 26 9AM – 12PM 

Test 3 Mon. July 29 9AM – 1PM 

Class Tue. July 30 9AM - 12PM 

Class Wed. July 31 9AM – 12PM 

Class Thu. Aug 01 9AM – 1PM 

Test 4 Fri. Aug 02 9AM – 12PM 
 

These courses will be held at the Santa Fe Catholic High School. 
 

Course Cost: $439 (a $160 savings!) 
To receive your special discount, please use the following code 

during enrollment: 160PART.  
 

Hurry, registration ends on June 10th! 
 
 
 

Enroll now! Call 800-2Review or 
visit PrincetonReview.com 

 

 

Test names are the trademarks of their respective owners, who are not affiliated with The Princeton Review.  The Princeton Review and The 
Princeton Review logo are the trademarks of The Princeton Review, Inc., who is not affiliated with Princeton University. 

 

 

 

Our Summer Camps provide:  

 

* 18 hours of the best, in-person ACT 

prep available 

* 4 proctored, diagnostic exams 

* Online study tools, practice drills 

and video lessons are also 

included. 

 


